attending follow-up

19.77 6.64 3.38 21.02 4.86 9.36
13.32

*
10.18

*

= J/R
Cost per patient
attempting to increase
activity level

39.53 7.08 4.15 25.69 6.08 12.69
16.46

*
13.53

*

= J/S
Cost per patient
achieving activity goals

57.10 7.59 5.14

n
o
 fo

llo
w

 u
p

 d
a
ta

38.53 6.08 15.60
19.99

*
16.59

*

*

*

Royal Docks practice did not provide any patient level data through EMIS for the BI consultation

Mountwood practice did not provide any patient level data through EMIS for the follow-up consultation

Since follow-up data for Mountwood was missing, these estimates are calculated without  taking available
Mountwood data into account

£4

£9

£13

£16

£2

£13

£16

£20

£2

£2

0

5

10

15

20

25

Cost/patient entering

care pathway

Cost/patient attending

BI

Cost/patient attending

fo llow-up

Cost/patient attempting

to  increase activity

levels

Cost/patient achieving

activity goals

OPP  sites DR  sites All

 150

Appendix 16:  Scenario Analysis

Scenario 1:  10% change of unit cost estimates

Practice
lower
bound

mean
value

higher
bound range

percentage
change (-)

percentage
change (+)

All Participating
Practices 76.63 81.87 87.10 10.47 -6.39% 6.39%

Disease Register
Sites 176.50 190.84 205.19 28.69 -7.52% 7.52%

Opportunistic
Sites 50.42 53.26 56.10 5.68 -5.33% 5.33%

Bromley By Bow
practice 58.79 61.95 65.11 6.32 -5.10% 5.10%
Churchill Medical
Centre 283.51 308.02 332.53 49.02 -7.96% 7.96%

Mountwood
practice * 23.32 24.31 25.31 1.99 -4.09% 4.09%
Primary Care
Medical Centre 46.75 48.20 49.66 2.92 -3.03% 3.03%

Hounslow
Medical Centre 62.67 65.14 67.61 4.94 -3.79% 3.79%

Royal Docks
practice

c
o
s
t

o
f
P

A
C

P
 u

p
 t
o
 a

n
d
 i
n
c
lu

d
in

g
 f
o
llo

w
-u

p

p
e
r

p
a
ti
e
n
t

48.25 53.34 58.43 10.18 -9.54% 9.54%

-9.54% 9.54%

-3.79% 3.79%

-3.03% 3.03%

-4.09% 4.09%

-7.96% 7.96%

-5.10% 5.10%

-5.33% 5.33%

-7.52% 7.52%

-6.39% 6.39%

-100% -80% -60% -40% -20% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Percentage change of mean cost per patient completing PACP

Royal Docks practice

Hounslow medical centre

Primary care medical centre

(Mountwood practice) *

Churchill medical centre

Bromley by Bow practice

Opportunistic s ites

Disease register sites

All participating practices

*  no follow-up data available

 no BI data available

Scenario 2:  10% change in time to perform activities

Practice
lower
bound

mean
value

higher
bound range

percentage
change (-)

percentage
change (+)

All Participating
Practices 76.61 81.87 87.12 10.51 -6.42% 6.42%

Disease Register
Sites 176.46 190.84 205.23 28.77 -7.54% 7.54%
Opportunistic
Sites 50.40 53.26 56.12 5.71 -5.36% 5.36%

Bromley By Bow
practice 58.71 61.95 65.19 6.48 -5.23% 5.23%
Churchill Medical
Centre 283.50 308.02 332.54 49.04 -7.96% 7.96%

Mountwood
practice * 23.32 24.31 25.31 1.99 -4.09% 4.09%

Primary Care
Medical Centre 46.72 48.20 49.68 2.96 -3.07% 3.07%

Hounslow
Medical Centre 62.64 65.14 67.63 4.99 -3.83% 3.83%

Royal Docks
practice

c
o
s
t

o
f
P

A
C

P
 u

p
 t
o
 a

n
d
 i
n
c
lu

d
in

g
 f
o
llo

w
-u

p

p
e
r

p
a
ti
e
n
t

48.25 53.34 58.43 10.18 -9.54% 9.54%

-9.54% 9.54%

-3.83% 3.83%

-3.07% 3.07%

-4.09% 4.09%

-7.96% 7.96%

-5.23% 5.23%

-5.36% 5.36%

-7.54% 7.54%

-6.42% 6.42%

-100% -80% -60% -40% -20% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Percentage change of mean cost per patient completing PACP

Royal Docks practice

Hounslow medical centre

Primary care medical centre

(Mountwood practice) *

Churchill medical centre

Bromley by Bow practice

Opportunistic sites

Disease register sites

All participating practices

*  no follow-up data available

 no BI data available

 151

Scenario 3:  10% change in patient compliance and flow rates through the care pathway

Practice
lower
bound

mean
value

higher
bound range

percentage
change (-)

percentage
change (+)

All Participating
Practices 72.23 81.87 94.81 22.58 -11.77% 15.81%